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Material(s) Shall be RoHS Compliant

Customer Is Responsible For Installation to 
Meet All National And Local Electrical Codes. 

Reactor Part
Number

HP
Max Amps

(A)
uH +/-

5%

Weight

(LBS)

KDRG2FE 15 20 14500 50

8.37

0.50 Wide Slots

4.722.14

5.47

0.64

9.00

6.75

AT                       BT                          CT

Wire Range: 1- 4 AWG.   Torque : 35 IN-LBS (3.95 Nm)
                 6- 14 AWG.   Torque : 30 IN-LBS  (3.39 Nm)

                16- 20 AWG.  Torque : 25 IN-LBS  (2.28 Nm)
                      22 AWG.  Torque : 20 IN-LBS (2.26 Nm)

(Customer 
Connections)
Markings On 
Terminal Block 
And Coil
For Reference Only. 

 

A1                              B1                    C1

A2                          B2                         C2

Thermal Switch
  Terminal Block
  TS1               TS2
 
 
 
 
 
 
Wire Range: 18 AWG To 4 AWG.
Torque: 20 LB-IN (2.3 Nm)
Switch Opens on Temperature Rise
Contact Rating: 6A @ 120 VAC
 

0.25 Dia

10.50

7.25

9.92


